
County Director Designees as of 9/11/2024 

County Director Email 
Alcona Lisa Davis DavisL6@michigan.gov 
Branch Renee Gonzales GonzalesR@michigan.gov 
Clinton Stacey Houghtaling HoughtalingS@michigan.gov 
Eaton Stacey Houghtaling HoughtalingS@michigan.gov 
Genesee Kimberlee LeFear LeFearK@michigan.gov 
Hillsdale Renee Gonzales GonzalesR@michigan.gov 
Huron Karen Southgate SouthgateK@michigan.gov 
Iosco Lisa Davis DavisL6@michigan.gov 
Lapeer Karen Southgate SouthgateK@michigan.gov 
Livingston Ahmad Sabbagh SabbaghA@michigan.gov 
Macomb Tishara Price PriceT5@michigan.gov 
Tuscola Karen Southgate SouthgateK@michigan.gov 
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